
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Swirly
  PD-32511  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A glass globe adorned with dynamic swirling contours combines color temperature
selectable LED light and high style in the luxe Swirly pendant. The pendant’s smoked
glass orb is suspended from a simple cord and is capped with metal finished in aged
brass or black on either end for an elegant touch. Swirly is available in 7 and 11-inch
sizes.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Undulating smoked glass
• Spin-on round canopy with minimal hardware
• Thin, powered aircraft cables prove an ultra-clean look
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120/277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 3000K,4000K,3500K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with mouth blown pattern clear and opal glass

diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-32511 - Outer Glass
  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-32511    11" 
 

   2700K
   2700K
   3000K
   3000K
   3500K
   3500K
   4000K
   4000K
 

   SM/AB    Smoke Glass/Aged Brass
   SM/BN    Smoke Glass/Brushed Nickel
   SM/AB    Smoke Glass/Aged Brass
   SM/BN    Smoke Glass/Brushed Nickel
   SM/AB    Smoke Glass/Aged Brass
   SM/BN    Smoke Glass/Brushed Nickel
   SM/AB    Smoke Glass/Aged Brass
   SM/BN    Smoke Glass/Brushed Nickel
 

 
  15W
  15W
 
 
 
 
 

  1654
  1654
  1654
  1654
  1654
  1654
  1654
  1654
 

  334
  334
  334
  334
  334
  334
  334
  334
 

  Example:  PD-32511-40-SM/BN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

#77506

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zcctdesc: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


