



Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:





Swirly

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A glass globe adorned with dynamic swirling contours combines color temperature selectable LED light and high style in the luxe Swirly pendant. The pendant's smoked glass orb is suspended from a simple cord and is capped with metal finished in aged brass or black on either end for an elegant touch. Swirly is available in 7 and 11-inch sizes.

FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Undulating smoked glass
- Spin-on round canopy with minimal hardware
- Thin, powered aircraft cables prove an ultra-clean look
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	50000 Hours
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed
Input	120/277 VAC,50/60Hz
Dimming	ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%
Color Temp	3000K,4000K,3500K,2700K
CRI	90
Construction	Aluminum frame with mouth blown pattern clear and opal glass
	diffuser

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
#77506 ^{11"}	2700K 2700K 3000K 3000K 3500K 3500K 4000K 4000K	SM/AB Smoke Glass/Aged Brass SM/BN Smoke Glass/Brushed Nickel SM/AB Smoke Glass/Aged Brass SM/BN Smoke Glass/Brushed Nickel SM/AB Smoke Glass/Aged Brass SM/BN Smoke Glass/Aged Brass SM/AB Smoke Glass/Aged Brass SM/BN Smoke Glass/Brushed Nickel	15W 15W	1654 1654 1654 1654 1654 1654 1654	334 334 334 334 334 334 334 334

